'WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

REA USGA

Course Rating 68.5

Handicap Index

+5.0
+4.3
+3.3
+2.3
+14
+0.4
0.5
1.5
24
34
44
5.3
6.3
72
8.2
9.1
10.1
111
12.0
130
139
149
159
16.8
17.8
18.7
19.7
206
216
226
235
245

SSTE IS T = B = T = B =T = B = T = B = = T = B = = B = = T = = T = N = S = B = T = B =T = B = R = T = B = T =

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Middleton Hail Golf Club

Women's Red (from 31 Oct 2022)

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

=

e
s
i

LS

| ErGLAND GOLF

o

Par71 Slope 118

Course Handicap

+4 4
+34
+2.4
+1.5
+0.5
0.4
1.4
2.3
33
4.3
52
6.2
71
8.1
9.0
10.0
11.0
11.9
12.9
13.8
14.8
15.8
16.7
17.7
18.6
19.6
20.5
215
225
234
24 4
25.3

+5
+4
+3
+2

0 o= o o W ko= oo

MMMMMMM—L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_Lm
Lo T & 5 R S S R = = = = Tt R s & 3 N S S Y (5 I e |

INSTRUCTIONS

254
264
273
283
293
30.2
32
321
331
340
350
36.0
36.9
3rso
388
398
40.7
4.7
427
436
446
455
46.5
475
484
494
50.3
513
522
532

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left colummn.

Flay with the Course Handicap in the right column which comespond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.3
272
282
292
30.1
311
320
330
339
349
359
36.8
378
3|7
397
406
416
426
435
445
454
46.4
474
433
493
50.2
5.2
52.1
3.1
4.0

27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
43
49
20
a1
52
53
54
25
o6

Flease make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



'WORLD HANDICAP 5YSTEM

REA USGA

Course Rating 64.7

Handicap Index

+5.0
+4 8
+3.8
+2.7
+1.6
+0.5
0.6
1.7
28
39
49
6.0
71
82
93
104
115
125
136
147
158
169
18.0
191
202
212
223
234
245

o
o

5]

© &8 8 8§ © 8 0 8 € &8 o 8 & & 0 &8 & @80 &8 & &8 © & © ©

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Middieton Hall Golf Club

Men's Red (from 31 Oct 2022)

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

2

R .
h# g ERGLAND GOLF
e

e

Par88 Slope 104

Course Handicap

+4.9
+39
+2.8
+1.7
+0.6
0.5
1.6
2.7
38
448
59
7.0
g1
92
103
114
124
135
146
157
16.8
179
19.0
201
211
222
233
24 4
255

+5

o =] @ M & W kM == D

L R L = = = I NN = S & B - S B 5 R

INSTRUCTIONS

256
267
278
288
299
310
321
332
343
354
364
ars
386
397
408
419
430
441
451
46.2
473
48 4
495
206
Ty
527
538

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left columm.

Flay with the Course Handicap in the nght column which comespond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

266
277
287
298
309
320
331
342
353
363
ar4
385
396
407
418
429
440
450
461
472
433
49 4
50.5
216
526
537
540

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
43
49
50

FPlease make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HAKDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

REA USGA Middleton Hall Goif Club Lup EMGLARD GOLF

Course Rating 75.3 Women's White (from 31 Oct 2022) Par72 Siope 131
Handicap Index Course Handlcap Handicap Indax Courss Handicap
+650 to +4.8 +5 238 to 245 28
+#7 to +382 +5 246 to 254 29
+38 to +3.1 +4 255 to 263 30
+30 to +2.2 +3 284 to 271 31
+2.1 to +1.3 +2 272 to 280 32
+12 o +#0.5 +1 281 to 288 33
+04 to 0.4 0 288 to 287 34
05 to 1.2 1 208 to 308 a5
13 to 2.1 2 307 to 314 s
22 to 3.0 3 315 to 323 a7
31 to 28 4 324 to 332 38
38 to 4.7 ] 333 to M40 38
48 to 5.8 i 341 to 240 47
KT to 6.4 i 350 to 357 41
65 to 7.3 B 358 to 368 47
74 to B.1 ] 387 to AT5 43
B2 to 8.0 10 376 to 383 44
B1 to 20 11 384 to 322 45
100 to 10.7 12 393 to 401 45
108 to 11.8 13 402 to 400 47
117 to 125 14 410 to 418 48
126 to 133 15 418 to 428 432
134 to 142 18 427 to 435 50
143 to 15.0 17 436 to 444 51
151 to 159 18 445 to 452 52
160 to 16.8 149 453 to 46.1
168 to 17.8 20 482 to 470
177 to 1B5 21 471 to 478
186 to 184 22 478 to 487
185 to 20.2 23 438 to 485 57
203 to 211 24 496 to S04 58
212 to 219 25 505 to 513 59
220 to 228 i 514 to 52.1 a0
228 to 237 27 22 to 530 a1

INETRUCTIONS

Fiay wih Me Course HaRCap In Me Agh COLTI Which commeapond wih fa range.

Pizase make sure the tees you are playing comespond with the tees this table applies 1o,

Handicap Imdex Coearss Handlcap Handlcap ndax Courss Handlcap
F31 to 5390 g2
4D to B4.0 a3




WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM
R&A USGA

Course Rating 69.3

Handicap Index

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Middleton Hall Golf Club

Men's White (from 31 Oct 2022)

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

)

| EMGLAMD GOLF

{F,
%,

Par71 Slope 119

Course Handicap

+2.0
+4 2
+3.3
+2.3
+1.4
+0.4
0.5
1.5
24
3.4
4.3
53
6.2
7.2
8.1
9.1
10.0
11.0
11.9
12.9
13.8
14.8
15.7
16.7
17.6
18.6
19.5
20.5
214
224
233
243
252

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4 .3
+3.4
+2 4
+1.5
+0.5
04
14
23
33
4.2
5.2
6.1
71
8.0
9.0
99
10.9
11.8
12.8
13.7
14.7
15.6
16.6
17.5
18.5
19.4
204
21.3
223
232
242
25.1
26.1

+5
+4
+3
+2

o=~ @ oM AW N = ot

NEBRRERNBNENEBEZEzIZzoron 20w

INSTRUCTIONS

26.2
271
281
250
30.0
30.9
31.9
328
33.8
34.7
35.7
36.6
37.6
38.5
389.5
40.4
414
423
433
442
45.2
46.1
471
48.0
450
459
50.9
51.8
528
93.7

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which cormrespond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

270
280
289
299
308
318
32.7
33.7
346
35.6
36.5
379
384
394
403
41.3
42.2
432
44 1
451
46.0
47.0
479
489
498
508
91.7
92.7
236
240

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
a0
a1
52
53
54
55
a6
a7

Please make sure the tees you are playing comespond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANBICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

RCA USGA Middleton Hall Golif Club e
Course Rating 725 Women's Yellow (from 31 Oct 2022) Par71  Slope 127
Handicap Index Course Handicap Handicap Index Course Handicap
+50 to #4890 +8 236 to 244 27
+#58 to +4.1 +5 245 to 253 28
+#40 to #32 +4 254 to 262 20
+3.1 to +23 +3 283 to 271 a0
+22 to +14 +2 272 to 280 a1
+13 to +05 +1 28.1 to 280 32
+04 to 04 0 200 to 208 a3
05 to 1.3 1 200 to 08 34
14 to 22 2 307 to 315 a5
23 to 3.1 3 316 to 324 KT
32 to 40 4 325 to 333 a7
41 to 48 5 334 to 42 s
49 to 57 8 343 to 351 ag
58 to 68 7 352 to 380 40
67 to 75 8 36.1 to 3689 L
76 to 84 o 370 to 378 42
85 to 83 10 370 to 387 LX)
04 to 10.2 1 388 to 305 <
103 to 11.1 12 306 to 404 45
112 to 120 12 405 to 413 42
121 to 129 14 414 to 422 47
130 to 137 15 423 to 43.1 2z
138 to 148 18 432 to 440 40
147 to 155 17 441 to 440 50
156 to 16.4 13 450 to 458 51
165 to 17.3 19 450 to 467 52
174 to 182 20 488 to 478 53
183 to 10.1 2 477 to 484 54
192 to 200 22 485 to 403 55
201 to 200 23 404 to 502 56
210 to 217 24 503 to 511 57
218 to 228 25 512 to 520 58
227 to 235 28 521 to 529 50
INSTRUCTIONS
T o L T St e

Plaase make sure the 12es you are playing comaspond with the tees this table appies 10,

Handicap Ingex Courss Handicap Handicap Index Course Handicap
530 to 538 60
538 to 540 81




'WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Ciourse Rating 67.1

Handicap Index

+5.0
+4.4
+34
+24
+14
+0.4
0.5
1.5
2.5
35
45
5.5
6.5
7.5
8.5
9.5
10.5
114
124
134
144
154
16.4
174
184
194
204
214
224
233
243

fio

fo
fo

SEE =TT N - =~ =~ N = B = = = T = B = = T = N = N = = T = T = A = A = T = B = B = = T = 1

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Middleton Hall Golf Club

Men's Yellow (from 31 Oct 2022)

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

-’.!':'

ol
g

o=

 ERGLAND GOLF

[F
g

FPar71 Slope 114

Course Handicap

+4.5
+3.5
+2.5
+1.5
+0.5
0.4
14
2.4
34
4.4
54
6.4
74
84
9.4
104
113
12.3
133
143
153
16.3
17.3
183
19.3
203
213
223
232
242
252

+5

= @ M & W k) == D

MMMMMM_I._L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_Lm
h f W k) = DO W o =~ M " W k= D

INSTRUCTIONS

253
263
273
283
293
303
33
323
333
342
352
36.2
3r2
382
392
402
412
422
432
44 2
452
46.1
471
43.1
491
50.1
211
52.1
53.1

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

FPlay with the Course Handicap in the right column which comespond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

262
272
282
292
302
32
322
332
341
351
361
371
38.1
391
401
411
421
431
441
451
46.0
47.0
43.0
490
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0

26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
43
49
50
a1
52
23
24

Flease make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



