

Middleton Hall Golf Club



Course Rating 69.5	Women's Red (from	31 Oct 2022)	Par 71 Slope 118
Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.4	+5	25.4 to 26.3	27
+4.3 to +3.4	+4	26.4 to 27.2	28
+3.3 to +2.4	+3	27.3 to 28.2	29
+2.3 to +1.5	+2	28.3 to 29.2	30
+1.4 to +0.5	+1	29.3 to 30.1	31
+0.4 to 0.4	0	30.2 to 31.1	32
0.5 to 1.4	1	31.2 to 32.0	33
1.5 to 2.3	2	32.1 to 33.0	34
2.4 to 3.3	3	33.1 to 33.9	35
3.4 to 4.3	4	34.0 to 34.9	36
4.4 to 5.2	5	35.0 to 35.9	37
5.3 to 6.2	6	36.0 to 36.8	38
6.3 to 7.1	7	36.9 to 37.8	39
7.2 to 8.1	8	37.9 to 38.7	40
8.2 to 9.0	9	38.8 to 39.7	41
9.1 to 10.0	10	39.8 to 40.6	42
10.1 to 11.0	11	40.7 to 41.6	43
11.1 to 11.9	12	41.7 to 42.6	44
12.0 to 12.9	13	42.7 to 43.5	45
13.0 to 13.8	14	43.6 to 44.5	46
13.9 to 14.8	15	44.6 to 45.4	47
14.9 to 15.8	16	45.5 to 46.4	48
15.9 to 16.7	17	46.5 to 47.4	49
16.8 to 17.7	18	47.5 to 48.3	50
17.8 to 18.6	19	48.4 to 49.3	51
18.7 to 19.6	20	49.4 to 50.2	52
19.7 to 20.5	21	50.3 to 51.2	53
20.6 to 21.5	22	51.3 to 52.1	54
21.6 to 22.5	23	52.2 to 53.1	55
22.6 to 23.4	24	53.2 to 54.0	56
23.5 to 24.4	25		
24.5 to 25.3	26		

### INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Middleton Hall Golf Club



Course Rating 64.7		Men's Red (from 3	1 Oct 2022)	Par 69 Slope 104
Handica	p Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 t	0 +4.9	+5	25.6 to 26.6	24
+4.8 t	0 +3.9	+4	26.7 to 27.7	25
+3.8 t	o +2.8	+3	27.8 to 28.7	26
+2.7 t	o +1.7	+2	28.8 to 29.8	27
+1.6 t	o +0.6	+1	29.9 to 30.9	28
+0.5 t	o 0.5	0	31.0 to 32.0	29
0.6 t	o 1.6	1	32.1 to 33.1	30
1.7 t	0 2.7	2	33.2 to 34.2	31
2.8 t	o 3.8	3	34.3 to 35.3	32
3.9 t	0 4.8	4	35.4 to 36.3	33
4.9 t	o 5.9	5	36.4 to 37.4	34
6.0 t	to 7.0	6	37.5 to 38.5	35
7.1 t	o 8.1	7	38.6 to 39.6	36
8.2 t	o 9.2	8	39.7 to 40.7	37
9.3 t	to 10.3	9	40.8 to 41.8	38
10.4 t	0 11.4	10	41.9 to 42.9	39
11.5 t	0 12.4	11	43.0 to 44.0	40
12.5 t	to 13.5	12	44.1 to 45.0	41
13.6 t	0 14.6	13	45.1 to 46.1	42
14.7 t	to 15.7	14	46.2 to 47.2	43
15.8 t	to 16.8	15	47.3 to 48.3	44
16.9 t	to 17.9	16	48.4 to 49.4	45
18.0 t	to 19.0	17	49.5 to 50.5	46
19.1 t	0 20.1	18	50.6 to 51.6	47
20.2 t	0 21.1	19	51.7 to 52.6	48
21.2 t	0 22.2	20	52.7 to 53.7	49
22.3 t	0 23.3	21	53.8 to 54.0	50
23.4 t	0 24.4	22		
24.5 t	to 25.5	23		

### INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Middleton Hall Golf Club



61

Course Rating 75.3	Women's White (from 31 Oct 2022)		Par 72 Slope 131
Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.8	+6	23.8 to 24.5	28
+4.7 to +3.9	+5	24.6 to 25.4	29
+3.8 to +3.1	+4	25.5 to 26.3	30
+3.0 to +2.2	+3	26.4 to 27.1	31
+2.1 to +1.3	+2	27.2 to 28.0	32
+1.2 to +0.5	+1	28.1 to 28.8	33
+0.4 to 0.4	0	28.9 to 29.7	34
0.5 to 1.2	1	29.8 to 30.6	35
1.3 to 2.1	2	30.7 to 31.4	36
2.2 to 3.0	3	31.5 to 32.3	37
3.1 to 3.8	4	32.4 to 33.2	38
3.9 to 4.7	5	33.3 to 34.0	39
4.8 to 5.6	6	34.1 to 34.9	40
5.7 to 6.4	7	35.0 to 35.7	41
6.5 to 7.3	8	35.8 to 36.6	42
7.4 to 8.1	9	36.7 to 37.5	43
8.2 to 9.0	10	37.6 to 38.3	44
9.1 to 9.9	11	38.4 to 39.2	45
10.0 to 10.7	12	39.3 to 40.1	46
10.8 to 11.6	13	40.2 to 40.9	47
11.7 to 12.5	14	41.0 to 41.8	48
12.6 to 13.3	15	41.9 to 42.6	49
13.4 to 14.2	16	42.7 to 43.5	50
14.3 to 15.0	17	43.6 to 44.4	51
15.1 to 15.9	18	44.5 to 45.2	52
16.0 to 16.8	19	45.3 to 46.1	53
16.9 to 17.6	20	46.2 to 47.0	54
17.7 to 18.5	21	47.1 to 47.8	55
18.6 to 19.4	22	47.9 to 48.7	56
19.5 to 20.2	23	48.8 to 49.5	57
20.3 to 21.1	24	49.6 to 50.4	58
21.2 to 21.9	25	50.5 to 51.3	59
22.0 to 22.8	26	51.4 to 52.1	60

### INSTRUCTIONS

52.2 to 53.0

Find the range containing your Handicap index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range. Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

27

22.9 to 23.7

 Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
53.1 to 53.9	62		
54.0 to 54.0	63		



Middleton Hall Golf Club



Course Rating 69.3

## Men's White (from 31 Oct 2022)

Par 71 Slope 119

Handica	p Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to	+4.3	+5	26.2 to 27.0	28
+4.2 to	+3.4	+4	27.1 to 28.0	29
+3.3 to	+2.4	+3	28.1 to 28.9	30
+2.3 to	+1.5	+2	29.0 to 29.9	31
+1.4 to	+0.5	+1	30.0 to 30.8	32
+0.4 to	0.4	0	30.9 to 31.8	33
0.5 to	1.4	1	31.9 to 32.7	34
1.5 to	2.3	2	32.8 to 33.7	35
2.4 to	3.3	3	33.8 to 34.6	36
3.4 to	4.2	4	34.7 to 35.6	37
4.3 to	5.2	5	35.7 to 36.5	38
5.3 to	6.1	6	36.6 to 37.5	39
6.2 to	7.1	7	37.6 to 38.4	40
7.2 to	0.8	8	38.5 to 39.4	41
8.1 to	9.0	9	39.5 to 40.3	42
9.1 to	9.9	10	40.4 to 41.3	43
10.0 to	10.9	11	41.4 to 42.2	44
11.0 to	11.8	12	42.3 to 43.2	45
11.9 to	12.8	13	43.3 to 44.1	46
12.9 to	13.7	14	44.2 to 45.1	47
13.8 to	14.7	15	45.2 to 46.0	48
14.8 to	15.6	16	46.1 to 47.0	49
15.7 to	16.6	17	47.1 to 47.9	50
16.7 to	17.5	18	48.0 to 48.9	51
17.6 to	18.5	19	49.0 to 49.8	52
18.6 to	19.4	20	49.9 to 50.8	53
19.5 to	20.4	21	50.9 to 51.7	54
20.5 to	21.3	22	51.8 to 52.7	55
21.4 to	22.3	23	52.8 to 53.6	56
22.4 to	23.2	24	53.7 to 54.0	57
23.3 to	24.2	25		
24.3 to	25.1	26		
25.2 to	26.1	27		

### INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Middleton Hall Golf Club



Course Rating 72.6	Women's Yellow (from	31 Oct 2022)	Par 71 Slope 127
Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.9	+6	23.6 to 24.4	27
+4.8 to +4.1	+5	24.5 to 25.3	28
+4.0 to +3.2	+4	25.4 to 26.2	29
+3.1 to +2.3	+3	26.3 to 27.1	30
+2.2 to +1.4	+2	27.2 to 28.0	31
+1.3 to +0.5	+1	28.1 to 28.9	32
+0.4 to 0.4	0	29.0 to 29.8	33
0.5 to 1.3	1	29.9 to 30.6	34
1.4 to 2.2	2	30.7 to 31.5	35
2.3 to 3.1	3	31.6 to 32.4	36
3.2 to 4.0	4	32.5 to 33.3	37
4.1 to 4.8	5	33.4 to 34.2	38
4.9 to 5.7	6	34.3 to 35.1	39
5.8 to 6.6	7	35.2 to 36.0	40
6.7 to 7.5	8	36.1 to 36.9	41
7.6 to 8.4	9	37.0 to 37.8	42
8.5 to 9.3	10	37.9 to 38.7	43
9.4 to 10.2	11	38.8 to 39.5	44
10.3 to 11.1	12	39.6 to 40.4	45
11.2 to 12.0	13	40.5 to 41.3	46
12.1 to 12.9	14	41.4 to 42.2	47
13.0 to 13.7	15	42.3 to 43.1	48
13.8 to 14.6	16	43.2 to 44.0	49
14.7 to 15.5	17	44.1 to 44.9	50
15.6 to 16.4	18	45.0 to 45.8	51
16.5 to 17.3	19	45.9 to 46.7	52
17.4 to 18.2	20	46.8 to 47.6	53
18.3 to 19.1	21	47.7 to 48.4	54
19.2 to 20.0	22	48.5 to 49.3	55
20.1 to 20.9	23	49.4 to 50.2	56
21.0 to 21.7	24	50.3 to 51.1	57
21.8 to 22.6	25	51.2 to 52.0	58
22.7 to 23.5	26	52.1 to 52.9	59
	INSTRUCTION	ONS	

#### INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
53.0 to 53.8	60		
53.9 to 54.0	61		



Middleton Hall Golf Club



Course Rating 67.1	Men's Yellow (from	31 Oct 2022)	Par 71 Slope 114
Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.5	+5	25.3 to 26.2	26
+4.4 to +3.5	+4	26.3 to 27.2	27
+3.4 to +2.5	+3	27.3 to 28.2	28
+2.4 to +1.5	+2	28.3 to 29.2	29
+1.4 to +0.5	+1	29.3 to 30.2	30
+0.4 to 0.4	0	30.3 to 31.2	31
0.5 to 1.4	1	31.3 to 32.2	32
1.5 to 2.4	2	32.3 to 33.2	33
2.5 to 3.4	3	33.3 to 34.1	34
3.5 to 4.4	4	34.2 to 35.1	35
4.5 to 5.4	5	35.2 to 36.1	36
5.5 to 6.4	6	36.2 to 37.1	37
6.5 to 7.4	7	37.2 to 38.1	38
7.5 to 8.4	8	38.2 to 39.1	39
8.5 to 9.4	9	39.2 to 40.1	40
9.5 to 10.4	10	40.2 to 41.1	41
10.5 to 11.3	11	41.2 to 42.1	42
11.4 to 12.3	12	42.2 to 43.1	43
12.4 to 13.3	13	43.2 to 44.1	44
13.4 to 14.3	14	44.2 to 45.1	45
14.4 to 15.3	15	45.2 to 46.0	46
15.4 to 16.3	16	46.1 to 47.0	47
16.4 to 17.3	17	47.1 to 48.0	48
17.4 to 18.3	18	48.1 to 49.0	49
18.4 to 19.3	19	49.1 to 50.0	50
19.4 to 20.3	20	50.1 to 51.0	51
20.4 to 21.3	21	51.1 to 52.0	52
21.4 to 22.3	22	52.1 to 53.0	53
22.4 to 23.2	23	53.1 to 54.0	54
23.3 to 24.2	24		
24.3 to 25.2	25		

### INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.